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DIMENSIONS:

mm [INCHES]
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TOLERANCES UNLESS

G. DUBNICZKI

OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD

0 PLC
1 PLC
2 PLC
5 PLC
4 PLC
ANGLES
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TINOV96 | NAME

G. DUBNICZKI

PRODUCT SPEC

0.51[.02]
0.127[.005]
0] 27[.0005]

APPLICATION SPEC

HEADER ASSEMBLY, MOD I,
STACKING, DOUBLE ROW,
.025 SQ.POST, UNSHROUDED
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CAGE CODE

00779

DRAWING NO

C=146501

RESTRICTED TO

/5\

CUSTOMER DRAWING

SCALE

4.

SHEET OF REV

P

4805 (3/11)



	Contact us

